
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Baylor 274  276  281       831  -33 

T5  T2  2   Virginia 283  284  279       846  -18 
8  6  3   Georgia 285  288  280       853  -11 

T2  4  4   Troy  280  288  286       854  -10 
10  T2  5   Alabama 287  280  290       857  -7 
T2  5  T6   UNCG 280  290  290       860  -4 
11  8  T6   Ohio State 290  287  283       860  -4 
T5  7  T8   Kennesaw State 283  292  286       861  -3 
T5  T10  T8   Augusta  283  300  278       861  -3 
14  T12  10   Charlotte 297  287  288       872  +8 
12  T10  11   Middle Tennessee St. 293  290  291       874  +10 
9  T12  12   Maryland 286  298  292       876  +12 

T2  9  13   Michigan 280  298  302       880  +16 
13  15  T14   Mercer  295  307  290       892  +28 
15  14  T14   VCU 301  298  293       892  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  67   65  68       200  -16   
T3 2   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  67   69  69       205  -11   
2 T3   Chris Guglielmo  Kennesaw State  66   69  71       206  -10   

T3 T3   Braden Bailey  Baylor  67   69  70       206  -10   
T3 T5   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  67   69  72       208  -8   
T10 T5   Derek Bard  Virginia  68   71  69       208  -8   
T18 7   Broc Everett  Augusta  71   71  67       209  -7   
T8 T8   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  69   69  72       210  -6   
T8 T8   Davis Riley  Alabama  68   70  72       210  -6   
7 T10   Kyle Mueller  Michigan  66   71  74       211  -5   

T3 T10   Luke Moser  Troy  66   70  75       211  -5   
T13 T10   Garrett May  Baylor  71   69  71       211  -5   
T16 T10   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  70   71  70       211  -5   
T10 T10   Lee Hodges  Alabama  71   68  72       211  -5   
T13 T15   Jaime Lopez Rivarola *  Georgia  69   71  72       212  -4   
T21 T15   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  71   72  69       212  -4   
T29 T15   Danny Walker  Virginia  73   72  67       212  -4   
T18 T15   Luke Schaap  Virginia  73   69  70       212  -4   
T18 T19   Daniel Wetterich  Ohio State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T10 T19   Jeg Coughlin III  Ohio State  70   69  74       213  -3   
T21 T19   Tim Colanta  Maryland  68   75  70       213  -3   
T21 22   Emmanuel Kountakis  Augusta  68   75  71       214  -2   
T32 T23   Clay Vannoy  Troy  72   74  69       215  -1   
T27 T23   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  74   70  71       215  -1   
T32 T23   Viktor Edin  Augusta  69   77  69       215  -1   
T27 T23   Joey Savoie  Middle Tennessee St.  73   71  71       215  -1   
T13 T27   Alister Balcombe  VCU  69   71  76       216  E   
T21 T27   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  71   72  73       216  E   
T21 T27   Jonathan Hardee  Alabama  74   69  73       216  E   
T32 T30   Jack Larkin *  Georgia  72   74  71       217  +1   
T41 T30   Jared Bettcher  Troy  70   77  70       217  +1   
T16 T30   Cam Norman  Troy  74   67  76       217  +1   
T32 T30   John Gough  Charlotte  72   74  71       217  +1   
T41 T34   Hunter Shattuck  Baylor  74   73  71       218  +2   
T32 T34   Ilari Saulo  Middle Tennessee St.  75   71  72       218  +2   
T21 T34   Jimmy Stanger  Virginia  71   72  75       218  +2   
T32 T37   Brennan Bogdanovich *  Mercer  74   72  73       219  +3   
T60 T37   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  73   78  68       219  +3   
T41 T37   David Kocher  Maryland  75   72  72       219  +3   
T29 T37   Joseph Cansler  UNCG  70   75  74       219  +3   
T29 T37   Bennett Buch  Maryland  71   74  74       219  +3   
T41 T37   Justin Connelly  Mercer  71   76  72       219  +3   
T41 T43   Teremoana Beaucousin  Kennesaw State  72   75  73       220  +4   
T41 T43   Tye Waller  Georgia  72   75  73       220  +4   

T41 T43   Tyler Hitchner  Alabama  74   73  73       220  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
73 T46   Will Grimmer  Ohio State  80   74  67       221  +5   

T56 T46   Caden Orewiler  Ohio State  77   73  71       221  +5   
T50 T46   Jake Fendt  Kennesaw State  73   75  73       221  +5   
T60 T46   Nick Thornton *  Baylor  75   76  70       221  +5   
T56 T46   Jerry Ren  Mercer  74   76  71       221  +5   
T69 T46   Conor Purcell  Charlotte  81   72  68       221  +5   
T32 T46   Tyler Young  Charlotte  73   73  75       221  +5   
T69 T53   Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero  Kennesaw State  72   81  69       222  +6   
T41 T53   Clark Engle  Ohio State  72   75  75       222  +6   
T50 T53   Seth Gandy  Charlotte  76   72  74       222  +6   
T32 T56   Reed Hrynewich  Michigan  73   73  77       223  +7   
T60 T56   Calum Masters  Troy  72   79  72       223  +7   
T50 T56   Josh Stockwell  UNCG  72   76  75       223  +7   
T56 59   Tom Swanson  Michigan  68   82  74       224  +8   
T56 T60   Jake McGlone  UNCG  76   74  75       225  +9   
T64 T60   Hanish Nagrani  VCU  76   76  73       225  +9   
T32 T60   Matty Lamb  Charlotte  76   70  79       225  +9   
T53 63   Nick Carlson  Michigan  73   76  77       226  +10   
T60 T64   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  78   73  76       227  +11   
74 T64   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  74   81  72       227  +11   

T69 T64   Zach Healy  Georgia  73   80  74       227  +11   
T53 T64   Peter Knade  Maryland  72   77  78       227  +11   
T64 T64   Jake Marriott  Augusta  75   77  75       227  +11   
T64 T69   Robby Prater *  Alabama  79   73  76       228  +12   
T41 T69   Jack Mancinotti *  Ohio State  73   74  81       228  +12   
T69 T69   Kiko Rosete  Mercer  76   77  75       228  +12   
T64 T69   Dru Love  Alabama  78   74  76       228  +12   
T80 73   Jamie Clare  VCU  80   78  71       229  +13   
T64 74   Chip Thomas  Middle Tennessee St.  75   77  78       230  +14   
T80 75   Enej Sarkanj  VCU  80   78  73       231  +15   
T75 76   Reilly Erhardt  Maryland  79   77  76       232  +16   
82 77   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  83   79  71       233  +17   

T75 78   Drake Duncan  Middle Tennessee St.  77   79  78       234  +18   
T53 79   Osama Khan  VCU  76   73  86       235  +19   
T78 T80   Ian Kim  Michigan  79   78  79       236  +20   
T75 T80   Will Chandler *  Georgia  76   80  80       236  +20   
T78 82   Hayes Rule  Mercer  79   78  80       237  +21   
83 83   Paul Doig *  Kennesaw State  81   85  83       249  +33   
84 84   Buster Bruton *  Kennesaw State  86   90  79       255  +39   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 274 276 281 831

2 Matthew Perrine (3) 67 69 69 205

T3 Braden Bailey (1) 67 69 70 206

T8 Cooper Dossey (5) 69 69 72 210

T10 Garrett May (4) 71 69 71 211

T34 Hunter Shattuck (2) 74 73 71 218

2 Virginia 283 284 279 846

T5 Derek Bard (1) 68 71 69 208

T15 Danny Walker (4) 73 72 67 212

T15 Luke Schaap (5) 73 69 70 212

T27 Thomas Walsh (3) 71 72 73 216

T34 Jimmy Stanger (2) 71 72 75 218

3 Georgia 285 288 280 853

1 Greyson Sigg (1) 67 65 68 200

T23 Spencer Ralston (2) 74 70 71 215

T37 Trevor Phillips (3) 73 78 68 219

T43 Tye Waller (5) 72 75 73 220

T64 Zach Healy (4) 73 80 74 227

4 Troy 280 288 286 854

T10 Luke Moser (5) 66 70 75 211

T23 Clay Vannoy (1) 72 74 69 215

T30 Jared Bettcher (2) 70 77 70 217

T30 Cam Norman (3) 74 67 76 217

T56 Calum Masters (4) 72 79 72 223

5 Alabama 287 280 290 857

T8 Davis Riley (2) 68 70 72 210

T10 Lee Hodges (1) 71 68 72 211

T27 Jonathan Hardee (3) 74 69 73 216

T43 Tyler Hitchner (4) 74 73 73 220

T69 Dru Love (5) 78 74 76 228

T6 UNCG 280 290 290 860

T5 Bryce Hendrix (2) 67 69 72 208

T15 Jonathan Brightwell (4) 71 72 69 212

T37 Joseph Cansler (3) 70 75 74 219

T56 Josh Stockwell (1) 72 76 75 223

T60 Jake McGlone (5) 76 74 75 225

T6 Ohio State 290 287 283 860

T19 Daniel Wetterich (2) 71 71 71 213

T19 Jeg Coughlin III (5) 70 69 74 213

T46 Will Grimmer (1) 80 74 67 221

T46 Caden Orewiler (4) 77 73 71 221

T53 Clark Engle (3) 72 75 75 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Kennesaw State 283 292 286 861

T3 Chris Guglielmo (5) 66 69 71 206

T43 Teremoana Beaucousin (2) 72 75 73 220

T46 Jake Fendt (1) 73 75 73 221

T53 Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero (4) 72 81 69 222

T64 Connor Coffee (3) 78 73 76 227

T8 Augusta 283 300 278 861

7 Broc Everett (1) 71 71 67 209

22 Emmanuel Kountakis (4) 68 75 71 214

T23 Viktor Edin (2) 69 77 69 215

T64 Jake Marriott (3) 75 77 75 227

77 Gustav Andersson (5) 83 79 71 233

10 Charlotte 297 287 288 872

T30 John Gough (5) 72 74 71 217

T46 Conor Purcell (1) 81 72 68 221

T46 Tyler Young (4) 73 73 75 221

T53 Seth Gandy (2) 76 72 74 222

T60 Matty Lamb (3) 76 70 79 225

11 Middle Tennessee St. 293 290 291 874

T10 Marcus Byrd (4) 70 71 70 211

T23 Joey Savoie (2) 73 71 71 215

T34 Ilari Saulo (1) 75 71 72 218

74 Chip Thomas (3) 75 77 78 230

78 Drake Duncan (5) 77 79 78 234

12 Maryland 286 298 292 876

T19 Tim Colanta (1) 68 75 70 213

T37 David Kocher (2) 75 72 72 219

T37 Bennett Buch (3) 71 74 74 219

T64 Peter Knade (5) 72 77 78 227

76 Reilly Erhardt (4) 79 77 76 232

13 Michigan 280 298 302 880

T10 Kyle Mueller (1) 66 71 74 211

T56 Reed Hrynewich (3) 73 73 77 223

59 Tom Swanson (5) 68 82 74 224

63 Nick Carlson (2) 73 76 77 226

T80 Ian Kim (4) 79 78 79 236

T14 Mercer 295 307 290 892

T37 Justin Connelly (1) 71 76 72 219

T46 Jerry Ren (3) 74 76 71 221

T64 Stanton Schorr (5) 74 81 72 227

T69 Kiko Rosete (2) 76 77 75 228

82 Hayes Rule (4) 79 78 80 237

T14 VCU 301 298 293 892

T27 Alister Balcombe (1) 69 71 76 216

T60 Hanish Nagrani (3) 76 76 73 225

73 Jamie Clare (2) 80 78 71 229

75 Enej Sarkanj (5) 80 78 73 231

79 Osama Khan (4) 76 73 86 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (Georgia) 69 71 72 212

T30 Jack Larkin (Georgia) 72 74 71 217

T37 Brennan Bogdanovich (Mercer ) 74 72 73 219

T46 Nick Thornton (Baylor) 75 76 70 221

T69 Robby Prater (Alabama) 79 73 76 228

T69 Jack Mancinotti (Ohio State) 73 74 81 228

T80 Will Chandler (Georgia) 76 80 80 236

83 Paul Doig (Kennesaw State) 81 85 83 249

84 Buster Bruton (Kennesaw State) 86 90 79 255
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